VB

14
19
25
28
34
41
47
49
50
51
52
53

Pensionsvalet

Formedlingsstatistik KFOHAN (KTP1)

Forsikringsbolag
FOLKSAM LIV
KPA PENSION
FOLKSAM TJ
SWEDBANK FOND
SWEDBANK TRAD
DANICA PENSION
ICKE VALJARE
FOLKSAM LIV (PBF)
FOLKSAM LIV (SP)
FOLKSAM LIV, BEGR
KPA PENSION, BEGR
SWEDBANK TRAD, BEGR
ICKE VALJARE, BEGR
FOLKSAM (FS)

201901
37 500
20 297
52 830
23738
0
40 651
934 111
226 884
278977
105 727
70 210
0
2619
933 401
2726945

201902
20 433
18 143
37 678
22 555

0

23 379
721720
138 648
204 784
72 651
48 603
0

722 187
1903
2234 586

201903
32479
12 235
31585
16 739

0

33 250
808 321
93 022
187 850
81711
72 831
0

809 548
2385
2181956

201904
17 993
9 331
61857
16 181
0
51812
973 513
108 917
221 445
112 026
45211
0
972 836
1293
2592415

201905
29763
10 296
30 134
13 524
0
11 044
459 247
24 021
49 700
48 146
42 946
0
462 753
1076
1182 650



201906 201907 201908 201909 201910 201911 201912 Totalt Procentférdelning
44 025 30 027 53 547 25563 33 493 32 968 29 557 387 348 1,24%
44 358 24 959 -7 576 15290 12 208 28 951 19 151 207 643 0,67%
90 452 40 458 55098 53 067 37 796 44 767 56 002 591 724 1,90%
19 018 16 545 30 042 13126 8233 22372 8 298 210 371 0,67%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00%

55778 27 521 62 088 25999 48 472 36 701 47 830 464 525 1,49%
1440594 1100648 1356 462 933 502 794 248 1109 422 964 345 11 596 133 37,17%
150 193 108 396 127 824 96 624 88 969 124 409 101 361 1389 268 4,45%
312 554 208 962 285747 206 640 190 983 261 356 217 884 2 626 882 8,42%
166 322 101 896 159 623 88 835 102 909 109 641 101 804 1251 291 4,01%
87 611 35431 33718 44 250 37 582 56 351 58 456 633 200 2,03%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00%
1442103 1102353 1357671 932 954 796 184 1109 713 965 581 10 676 502 34,22%
3913 1333 5188 3019 4126 3 059 3 262 933 401 2,99%

3856921 2798529 3519432 2438869 2155203 2939710 2573531 31 200 747 1



VB

14
19
25
28
34
41
47
49
50
51
52
53

Pensionsvalet

Formedlingsstatistik KFOHAN (KTP1)

Forsakringsbolag
FOLKSAM LIV
KPA PENSION
FOLKSAM TJ
SWEDBANK FOND
SWEDBANK TRAD
DANICA PENSION
ICKE VALJARE
FOLKSAM LIV (PBF)
FOLKSAM LIV (SP)
FOLKSAM LIV, BEGR
KPA PENSION, BEGR
SWEDBANK TRAD, BEGR
ICKE VALJARE, BEGR
FOLKSAM (FS)

201901
39
35
44
17

0

30
932
1236
1238
98
67

932
14
4682

201902
23
21
32
12

0
22
662
928
930
69
40

663
10
3412

201903
27
19
32
15

0
19
730
965
967
68
42

732
10
3626

201904
29
23
37
16

0

32
889
1164
1166
85

52

889
11
4393

201905

13
8
15
8

0

5
276
314
314
27
21

277

1282

201906
31
26
43
14

0

31
959
1221
1221
92
53

961
17
4 669

201907
16
18
25
11

16
513
635
635

53

32

514

2475



201908 201909 201910 201911 201912 Totalt Procentférdelning
34 22 23 31 23 311 6,64%
28 22 16 26 23 265 5,66%
44 38 28 41 38 417 8,91%
17 10 8 15 9 152 3,25%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00%

33 23 21 33 29 294 6,28%
1053 721 688 935 726 9 084 194,02%
1352 892 882 1210 905 11704 249,98%
1352 892 882 1210 905 11712 250,15%
96 69 58 90 71 876 18,71%
60 46 38 56 50 557 11,90%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00%
1055 721 690 937 729 9100 194,36%

17 15 14 17 12 148 3,16%

5141 3471 3348 4601 3520 44 620



	Premie 2019
	Antal 2019

